United Dog Release and Hold Harmless Agreement

I, the undersigned wish to use the UnitedDog facility at 1957 Pioneer Road, Unit "B-6", Huntingdon Valley, Pennsylvania, including both the interior and exterior portions thereof (collectively, the "Premises") for training, exercising or otherwise accompanying my dog(s), independent of the programs provided by UnitedDog, LLC. By agreeing below, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, personal representatives and assigns, release, indemnify and hold harmless Mark Hankin and HanMar Associates, MLP, a Pennsylvania limited partnership (the owners of the Premises), along with their respective partners, officers, directors, employees, successors, assigns, agents and contractors from any and all suits, actions, loss, damages, costs and expenses resulting from any injuries to my person (including, without limitation, my death) and/or damage to property arising from my use of the Premises. The foregoing release and indemnification expressly includes, without limitation, any harm done by or to my dog(s) while in the Premises.

I further acknowledge and agree that, although I am signing this Release and Hold Harmless Agreement prior to my first use of the Premises, this Release and Hold Harmless Agreement will be in effect at all times whenever I am in or using the Premises in any capacity.

I have read and agree to the Release and Hold Harmless Agreement.

Name:	 	 	
Signature: _			
Date:			